D.A.V Public School, BSEB Colony, Patna-23
AISSCE 2022-2023

Group of Practical Examination (Class XII)

P
\ K

Strength |

Stream |Group Roll no range
Gl | 22632851 | - | 22632880 30
G2 | 22632881 | - | 22632910 30
G3 | 22632911 22632940 30
i G4 | 22632941 22632970 30
T G5 | 22632971 | - | 22633000 30
= G6 | 22633001 | - | 22633030 30
G7 | 22633031 - | 22633060 30
G8 | 22633061 | - | 22633090 30
G9 | 22633091 | - | 22633120 30
G10 | 22633121 22633134 14
G11 | 22633135 22633164 30
G12 | 22633165 | - | 22633194 30
S | 613 | 22633195 | - | 22633224 | 30
G14 | 226332251 - | 22633254 30
G15 | 22630255 | - | 22633272 18
G16 | 22633273 | - | 22633302 30
2 G17 | 22633303 22633332 30
S G18 | 22633333 | - | 22633362 30
G19 | 22633363 | - | 22633392 30
G20 | 22633393 | - | 22633407 15
G21 | 22633408 | - | 22633437 30
% G22 | 22633438 | - | 22633467 30
M R 22633497 | 30
G24 | 22633498 - [ 22633507 10
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D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BSEB COLONY, PATNA - 23

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

(AISSCE - 2023)

s CLASS - X1 SUB: History (027)
03-02-2023 | GROUP -21 GROUP - 22
04-02-2023 | GROUP -23 GROUP -24
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D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BSEB COLONY, PATNA - 23
SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (AISSCE - 2023)

CLASS - XII SUB: Business Studies (054)
kg 1ST SHIFT 2ND SHIFT
TIME 09:30 AM TO 12:30 PM TIME 01:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

31-01-2023 | GROUP - 16 | GROUP-17 :
01-02-2023 | GROUP - 18 | GROUP - 19
02-02-2023 | GROUP - 20 XXXX
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D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BSEB COLONY, PATNA - 23
SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (AISSCE - 2023)

CLASS - XlI SUB: Accountancy (055)

DATE 1ST SHIFT 2ND SHIFT
TIME 09:30 AM TO 12:30 PM TIME 01:00 PM TO 04:00 PM

20-01-2023 | GROUP - 16 | GROUP - 1/

21-01-2023 | GROUP - 18 | GROUP - 19

22-01-2023 | GROUP - 20 XXXX
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D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BSEB COLONY, PATNA - 23

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

(AISSCE - 2023)

= CLASS - XII SUB: Biology (044)
01-02-2023 | GROUP - 11 | GROUP - 15
02-02-2023 | GROUP - 13 | GROUP-14
03-02-2023 | GROUP - £ XXXX
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D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BSEB COLONY, PATNA - 23
SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (AISSCE - 2023)

[

CLASS - XI| SUB: Physics (042)

b TIME om"waM_,m\_I.__._uOﬁHNHwo PM TIME QH“MW_ W?m\_I.hMﬂon”oo PM
01-02-2023 GROUP -1 GROUP -2
02-02-2023 GROUP -3 GROUP -4
03-02-2023 GROUP -5 GROUP -6
04-02-2023 GROUP -7 GROUP - 8
05-02-2023 GROUP -9 GROUP - 10
06-02-2023 GROUP - 11 GROUP - 12
07-02-2023 GROUP - 13 GROUP - 14
08-02-2023 GROUP - 15 XXXX
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